IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK

Realisation of Court Fees received towards NOT READY
Certified Copy Applications

Date : 17.05.2022

' ' Rejec
7 Cour Typ |t
Applicatio |Case No. t e Statu
Fee
s
C

1 A.K.SWAIN 24395/202 17.05.2022 |CRIMC/360/2012 |10

2 |PITABAS NAYAK 24396/202 17.05.2022 |WP(C)/11075/2019 10  C
3 A. R. MISHRA 24397/202 17.05.2022 |WP(C)/11075/2019 10 C
4 |A. SARMADI 24399/202 17.05.2022 |WP(C)/4017/2022 |10 C
5 |BIKRAM BEHERA 24406/202 17.05.2022 |WP(C)/13124/2018 10 C
6 |p.PAIKRAY 24407/202 17.05.2022 |WP(C)/13124/2018 10 C
7 |s XK BEHERA 24408/202 17.05.2022 [WP(C)/7758/2016 |1 o
8 |A.K.BUDHIA 24409/202 17.05.2022 |JCRLA/116/2017 |10 C
9 |s x BEHERA 24410/202 17.05.2022 |WP(C)/21045/2014 |1 0
10 'S K BEHERA 24411/202 17.05.2022 WP(C)/3300/2015 |1 0
11 'S K BEHERA 24412/202 17.05.2022 WP (C)/1805/2018 |1 0
12 'S K BEHERA 24413/202 17.05.2022 WP (C)/7350/2018 |1 0
13 |S K BEHERA 24414/202 17.05.2022 |WP(C)/2026/2020 |1 0
14 'S K BEHERA 24415/202 17.05.2022 |WP(C)/10780/2021 |1 0
15 |S K BEHERA 24416/202 17.05.2022 |WP(C)/26522/2021 |1 0
16 |S K BEHERA 34417/202 17.05.2022 |WP(C)/35464/2021 |1 0
17 |S K BEHERA 24418/202 17.05.2022 |WP(C)/14718/2015 |1 0
18 'S K BEHERA 24419/202 17.05.2022 |WP(C)/10084/2022 |1 0
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S K BEHERA

R N BEHERA

SITANSU MOHAN
SINGH

S.N.MISHRA

PRADEEP KUMAR
MOHANTY

BIJAY KUMAR
DAS

SARAT DASH

S.K.DWIVEDY

S.K.DWIVEDY

S.K.DWIVEDY

S.K.DWIVEDY

H. K. DAS

BASUDEV BARIK

R. P. BHAGAT
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N.K.SEN
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WP (C) /10099/2022

WP (C)/14879/2019

WP (C) /12205/2022

ABLAPL/3442/2022

CRLMC/2594/2012

RVWPET/144/2019

BLAPL/6544/2021

CRLMA/102/2022

CRLMA/101/2022

CRLMA/100/2022

CRLMA/99/2012

BLAPL/3404/2022

WP (C) /8426/2022

BLAPL/3452/2022

ABLAPL/3413/2022

ABLAPL/3410/2022

BLAPL/3528/2022
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ABLAPL/3432/2022

ABLAPL/3430/2022

BLAPL/3534/2022

WP (C) /7483/2022
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CHOUDHURY
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SAMAL
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.K.OJHA

.K.OJHA

ANIL SAHOO

R.K.OJHA

R.K.OJHA
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JAYASINGH

BISWAJIT DAS

M.S. MALLICK

MAHESWAR JATI
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P.K. JENA
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N. J. MALLICK
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JYOTI PRAKASH
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JATI

A. K. MOHANTY
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BLAPL/3484/2022
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BLAPL/3307/2022

CMP/192/2022

WP (C) /10436/2011

WP (C) /9985/2013

BLAPL/3279/2022
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WP (C) /3075/2019
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P. LYRA

P. K. JENA

SUMANTA DAS

K.P.MOHANTY

J. MOHANTY

J. MOHANTY

JAYANT
MOHANTY
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MOHANTY
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MOHANTY

M. NAYAK
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WP (C) /12094/2022

WP (C) /12092/2022

WP (C) /6812/2020

WP (C) /8110/2020

WP (C) /4274/2022

WP (C) /4276/2022

WP (C) /4278/2022

WP (C) /4279/2022

WP (C) /4280/2022

WP (C) /10260/2022

WP (C) /10260/2022

WP (C) /10423/2022

WP (C) /10423/2022

WP (C) /10423/2022

WP (C) /10424/2022
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CRLMC/2039/2017
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M. BEHERA

BISWAJIT DAS

M. BEHERA

BISWAJIT DAS

M. BEHERA
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M. BEHERA

BISWAJIT DAS
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BISWAJIT DAS
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NANTU DAS

R. K. BISOI

S. C. D. DASH

R. K.
MAHABHOI

PRASANT KUMAR

JENA

PRASANT KUMAR
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P. K. SWAIN
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CRLMC/2805/2019
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CRLMC/13/2021
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WP (C) /4632/2003

WP (C) /12293/2022
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DILLIP
MALLICK

MANTU BISWAL

P. N. NAYAK

K. MANDAL

GYANA RANJAN

PATRA

M.R.SAHOO

P.L. MISHRA

BIJAY KUMAR

DALEI

M.R.SAHOO

B. N.
SHADANGI

SESHADEV
BISWAL

T.SAHOO

B. N.
SHADANGI

D.K.NAIK

H.K.MOHANTA

SUMANTA DAS

ARUN KUMAR

JATI

M R BARIK

BC

DAS
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ABLAPL/5333/2020

WP (C) /11408/2022

WA/656/2022

WP (C) /11382/2022

WP (C) /11382/2022

WPC (OAC) /160/2018

WP (C) /11749/2022

WP (C) /9829/2022

WPC (OAC) /4396/201

6

WP (C) /9338/2022

WP (C) /9602/2022

CRLREV/54/2021

WP (C) /9305/2022

CONTC/2625/2022

BLAPL/3473/2022

MATA/108/2018

WP (C)/11680/2022

WP (C) /32343/2011

WP (C)/12683/2019

WP (C)/12682/2019

WP (C) /22872/2017

WP (C) /5132/2016

WP (C) /25339/2011

WP (C) /9927/2011
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2

137 R K BARIK 24724/202 17.05.2022 ABLAPL/14609/2021
138 M BARAL 34725/202 17.05.2022 |SA/141/1995
139 [R DAS ;4727/202 17.05.2022 |WP(C)/15282/2013
140 |G R PATRA ;4728/202 17.05.2022 |WP(C)/5104/2022
141 |N.MALLICK ;4729/202 17.05.2022 |CMP/163/2022
142 B MOHANTY ;4730/202 17.05.2022 | ABLAPL/3964/2020
143 B MOHANTY 24731/202 17.05.2022 | ABLAPL/3831/2020
144 B MOHANTY 24732/202 17.05.2022 | ABLAPL/3958/2020
145 B MOHANTY 24733/202 17.05.2022 | ABLAPL/3955/2020
146 |B MOHANTY 24734/202 17.05.2022 |ABLAPL/3981/2020
147 M R BARIK 34735/202 17.05.2022 | ABLAPL/3939/2020
148 |S K RATH 24736/202 17.05.2022 |0JC/12894/1998
149 |S K SAHOO 24737/202 17.05.2022 WP (C)/33370/2011
150 |S K SAHOO 24738/202 17.05.2022 WP (C)/33369/2011
151 |S K SAHOO 24739/202 17.05.2022 WP (C)/33368/2011
152 |S K SAHOO 24740/202 17.05.2022 WP (C)/33353/2011
153 |S K SAHOO 24741/202 17.05.2022 WP (C)/33352/2011
154 |S K SAHOO ;4742/202 17.05.2022 WP (C)/33350/2011
155 |S K SAHOO ;4743/202 17.05.2022 WP (C)/33351/2011
156 |S K SAHOO ;4744/202 17.05.2022 WP (C)/33349/2011
157 B K BEHERA 24745/202 17.05.2022 WP (C)/5682/2019
158 |S K BEHERA 24746/202 17.05.2022 |BLAPL/5428/2021
34747/202

159 |S K BEHERA 17.05.2022 |BLAPL/5537/2021

2
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G

A

N

M

PRAKASH KUMAR

K BEHERA

K BEHERA

JAYASINGH

MOHANTY

.K. MOHANTY

K PANDA

K JENA

K DASH

P KAR

K ROUTRAY

K ROUTRAY

K LENKA

N SAHOO

R. DAS

SAHOO

N MOHANTY

PRATAP

R

R.

R

A.

DAS

K.SARANGI

DAS

P. SAHOO

GYANA RANJAN
PATRA

A

K ROUL
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34749/202
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34750/202
2

34751/202
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34752/202
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34753/202
2

34754/202
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34757/202
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34761/202
2

34763/202
2

34764/202
2

34766/202
2

34770/202
2

34772/202
2

34773/202
2

34779/202
2

34788/202
2

34789/202
2

34790/202
2

34791/202
2

34794/202
2

34795/202
2

34796/202
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JYOTI PRAKASH [34799/202
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2022

2022

2022

BLAPL/6078/2021

BLAPL/6030/2021

WP (C) /36719/2020

ABLAPL/6338/2021

BLAPL/3861/2021

WPCRL/526/2011

WP (C) /19137/2017

BLAPL/2010/2021

BLAPL/589/2022

BLAPL/1902/2022

BLAPL/1904/2022

WP (C) /12541/2022

CMP/927/2019

ABLAPL/846/2022

ABLAPL/2070/2022

ABLAPL/2057/2022

BLAPL/1771/2022

ABLAPL/1612/2022

ABLAPL/3215/2022

ABLAPL/597/2022

BLAPL/522/2022

ABLAPL/3217/2022
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BLAPL/4416/2021
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KAR

PRAMOD KUMAR
JENA

A. KALASH

A K SAHOO

P C MISHRA

PRATAP
KESHARI DEO

R. R. NAYAK

B.K.NAYAK

PRATAP KUMAR
BARIK

R. K. MALLICK

ASHISH KUMAR
NAYAK

D.K. MALLICK

B.R. KAR

MANOJ KUMAR
MOHANTY

J. R. NAYAK

R. K. BARIK

R. K. BARIK

U. P. BAG

PRATIK DASH
LAXMIDHAR
MOHANTY

JIBAN JYOTI
SAHOO

ARUN KUMAR
JATI

D SAHU

BALARAM SINGH

2
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34810/202
2

34811/202
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34822/202
2

34823/202
2

34824/202
2

34825/202
2

34826/202
2

34827/202
2

34828/202
2

34829/202
2

34830/202
2

34832/202
2

34835/202
2

34836/202
2

34839/202
2

34840/202
2

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

ABLAPL/14603/2021 (10

ABLAPL/3263/2022 |10
ABLAPL/16808/2021 (10
ABLAPL/16168/2021 |10
ABLAPL/744/2022 10
ABLAPL/2339/2022 |10
ABLAPL/747/2022 10
ABLAPL/4073/2021 |10
BLAPL/8839/2020 10
ABLAPL/4299/2022 |10
BLAPL/9908/2021 10
CONTC/6727/2021 10
CONTC/3116/2022 10
BLAPL/1830/2022 10
WP (C) /8065/2022 10
WP (C) /8884/2022 10
WP (C) /9852/2022 10
WP (C) /9852/2022 10
WPCRL/9/2022 10
ABLAPL/3449/2022 |10

ABLAPL/10567/2019 |10

BLAPL/10673/2021 |5

ABLAPL/11258/2021 5



207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

D

S

PABITRA KUMAR

K RAY

K MISHRA

.K.MISHRA

DEVI

K LENKA

K PANDA

K PANDA

.C.CHHINCHAN

K PATI

K NAYAK

R. DAS

K NAYAK

MOHANTY

S.

A.

B.UDGATA

MOHANTY

K PAL

K PAL

.K. MALLICK

.K.MALLICK

.K.MOHANTY

K BARIK

K RATH

AHOO

SAHOO

34842/202
2

34844/202
2

34845/202
2

34846/202
2

34847/202
2

34848/202
2

34849/202
2

34850/202
2

34851/202
2

34853/202
2

34854/202
2

34855/202
2

34856/202
2

34857/202
2

34858/202
2

34859/202
2

34860/202
2

34861/202
2

34862/202
2

34863/202
2

34864/202
2

34865/202
2

34866/202
2

34867/202

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

.05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

WP (C) /9601/2012

WP (C) /6725/2021

RSA/68/2008

CRLMC/1589/2012

BLAPL/18199/2013

WP (C)/16714/2020

WP (C) /4660/2017

WPC (OAC) /824/2009

ABLAPL/1684/2021

WPC (OAC) /3050/201

8

CRLA/314/2012

WPC (OAC) /3051/201

8

CRLA/444/2018

CRLMC/4098/2011

CRLA/292/2022

ABLAPL/3914/2019

ABLAPL/855/2018

WP (C)/10638/2014

WP (C) /11277/2014

SA/81/1994

MA/345/1999

WP (C) /30779/2011

BLAPL/2229/2021

BLAPL/2412/2021

10

10

10

10

(6]

10

(8]

10

10



2

231 [M MISHRA 34868/202

232 |B. D. SAHU 34869/202

233 |R.K.MOHAPATRA ;4872/202

534 |SANJAYA KUMAR (34873/202
SAHU 2

17.05.2022

17.05.2022

17.05.2022

17.05.2022

WP (C) /1447/2003

CVREV/179/1995

WP (C)/16762/2021

WP (C) /9573/2022

Total

1

10

10

10

1928




